
Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sandra Sandoval SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 15.04   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Kamryn Kough FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 15.20   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Zoiey Garcia FR LARNED HIGH SCH 15.30   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Juana Vicente Luis FR DODGE CITY HIGH 15.38   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Jackie Drury FR LARNED HIGH SCH 15.40   (NW) 1(4) 2

6 Amberly Hernandez Garcia FR DODGE CITY HIGH 15.47   (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Grace Chadd FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 16.07   (NW) 2(3)

8 Arwen Long SO DODGE CITY HIGH 16.42   (NW) 2(4)

9 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PLAINS 16.44   (NW) 2(5)

10 Haelyn Pleasant FR LARNED HIGH SCH 16.45   (NW) 1(5)

11 Karel Paredes SR SCOTT COMMUNIT 16.55   (NW) 1(6)

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Halle Erazo SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 1:06.68 2(1) 10

2 Lauren Sleder FR LARNED HIGH SCH 1:08.88 1(1) 8

3 Sandra Sandoval SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 1:09.62 1(2) 6

4 Keirstin Pinkston JR LARNED HIGH SCH 1:14.59 2(2) 4

5 Leah Pinkston JR LARNED HIGH SCH 1:20.02 2(3) 2

6 Alina Beck FR DODGE CITY HIGH 1:24.07 1(3) 1

7 Ashton Foster SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 1:51.96 1(4)

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Dayana Arroyo Alba FR DODGE CITY HIGH 2:46.40 10

2 Jazlyn Sanchez Maestas SO DODGE CITY HIGH 2:50.74 8

3 Maggie Hineman SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 2:51.51 6

4 Hannah Winter FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 2:55.19 4

5 Eliza Jeffrey FR CENTRAL PLAINS 3:00.94 2

6 Sydney James FR GREAT BEND HIGH 3:03.35 1

7 Jamie Simmons JR DODGE CITY HIGH 3:15.69

8 Alexandra Lopez SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 3:48.87

9 Leah Pinkston JR LARNED HIGH SCH 3:49.45

10 Alycia Fulls JR MACKSVILLE HIGH 3:55.82

11 Alissa O'Crotty FR LARNED HIGH SCH 4:07.82

12 Avalynne Parr FR LARNED HIGH SCH 4:18.60

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Kennedy Butler FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 6:19.74 10

2 Jazlyn Sanchez Maestas SO DODGE CITY HIGH 6:22.54 8

3 Sydney James FR GREAT BEND HIGH 7:01.00 6

4 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PLAINS 7:19.92 4

5 Sara Velasquez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 7:31.71 2

6 Whitney Armstrong FR CENTRAL PLAINS 7:38.32 1

7 Vanessa Maldonado SO DODGE CITY HIGH 7:54.57

8 Alexandra Lopez SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 8:35.18
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Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
9 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PLAINS 8:35.78

10 Alissa O'Crotty FR LARNED HIGH SCH 8:49.14

11 Avalynne Parr FR LARNED HIGH SCH 8:56.27

Alycia Fulls JR MACKSVILLE HIGH DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Italia Contreras Ortiz FR DODGE CITY HIGH 19.04 10

2 Brailey Cook FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 19.07 8

3 Grace Chadd FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 19.97 6

4 Haley Nash FR CENTRAL PLAINS 20.13 4

5 Kayla Jacinto SO DODGE CITY HIGH 20.59 2

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Brailey Cook FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 52.66 10

2 Haley Nash FR CENTRAL PLAINS 1:00.51 8

3 Kayla Jacinto SO DODGE CITY HIGH 1:02.21 6

4 Grace Chadd FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 1:04.17 4

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 DODGE CITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.61 10

1) Lyla Calderon SO 2) Evelyn Espinosa Alviso FR

3) Alina Beck FR 4) Arwen Long SO

2 LARNED HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.92 8

1) Jackie Drury FR 2) Haelyn Pleasant FR

3) Lauren Sleder FR 4) Zoiey Garcia FR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:45.22 10

1) Halle Erazo SO 2) Maggie Hineman SO

3) Jayden O'Brien JR 4) Hannah Winter FR

2 DODGE CITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:25.15 8

1) Salina Dyer Rodriguez FR 2) Jade Henry FR

3) Dayana Arroyo Alba FR 4) Olga Rodriguez SO

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Daniela Reyes-Holguin FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 4' 4" 10

2 Martina Espineira SO CENTRAL PLAINS 4' 4" 8

3 Julia Louro SO CENTRAL PLAINS 4' 4" 6

4 Haelyn Pleasant FR LARNED HIGH SCH 4' 2" 4
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Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 Lauren Sleder FR LARNED HIGH SCH 4' 2" 2

6 Cayden Smith FR LARNED HIGH SCH 4' 0" 1

7 Eliza Jeffrey FR CENTRAL PLAINS 3' 10"

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kamryn Kough FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 14' 31 /4   (NW) 9

1 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PLAINS 14' 31 /4   (NW) 9

3 Jackie Drury FR LARNED HIGH SCH 14' 01 /4   (NW) 6

4 Hannah Winter FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 13' 11"   (NW) 4

5 Zoiey Garcia FR LARNED HIGH SCH 12' 101 /4   (NW) 2

6 Lyla Calderon SO DODGE CITY HIGH 12' 61 /2   (NW) 1

7 Alexandra Lopez SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 11' 1"   (NW)

8 Grace Chadd FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 11' 01 /2   (NW)

9 Cayden Smith FR LARNED HIGH SCH 9' 33 /4   (NW)

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Cayden Smith FR LARNED HIGH SCH 25' 8"   (NW) 10

2 Jamie Simmons JR DODGE CITY HIGH 24' 01 /4   (NW) 8

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee Daniels JR GREAT BEND HIGH34' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 Daniela Reyes-Holguin FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 32' 81 /2 2(2) 8

3 Anna Simmons FR LARNED HIGH SCH 28' 21 /2 1(1) 6

4 Kinley Atteberry SO LARNED HIGH SCH 27' 01 /2 2(3) 4

5 Paisley Weiszbrod FR LARNED HIGH SCH 26' 5" 1(2) 2

6 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PLAINS 26' 01 /4 2(4) 1

7 Kinze Grizzell SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 25' 93 /4 2(5)

8 Janithzel Munoz FR DODGE CITY HIGH 25' 51 /2 1(3)

9 Raelyn Warkentin FR DODGE CITY HIGH 24' 71 /4 1(4)

10 Ella Nokes FR GREAT BEND HIGH24' 41 /2 1(5)

11 Paige Mellinger FR DODGE CITY HIGH 24' 3" 1(6)

12 Peyton Jones FR LARNED HIGH SCH 20' 2" 1(7)

13 Grace Miller FR GREAT BEND HIGH19' 0" 1(8)

14 Jozlyn Bohl FR LARNED HIGH SCH 18' 11 /2 2(6)

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee Daniels JR GREAT BEND HIGH87' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 Daniela Reyes-Holguin FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 80' 8" 1(1) 8

3 Paige Mellinger FR DODGE CITY HIGH 74' 2" 2(2) 6

4 Ella Nokes FR GREAT BEND HIGH73' 81 /2 1(2) 4

5 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PLAINS 70' 10" 2(3) 2

6 Gracie Nelson SO LARNED HIGH SCH 68' 8" 1(3) 1

7 Raelyn Warkentin FR DODGE CITY HIGH 66' 3" 2(4)

2025 LARNED HS JV INVITE
Larned, KS
Larned HS

Tuesday, April 1, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/1/2025 7:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Janithzel Munoz FR DODGE CITY HIGH 64' 81 /2 1(4)

9 Anna Simmons FR LARNED HIGH SCH 64' 61 /2 1(5)

10 Kinze Grizzell SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 62' 6" 2(5)

11 Paisley Weiszbrod FR LARNED HIGH SCH 62' 1" 1(6)

12 Evelyn Brownlee FR LARNED HIGH SCH 52' 9" 1(7)

13 Peyton Jones FR LARNED HIGH SCH 50' 31 /2 1(8)

14 Grace Miller FR GREAT BEND HIGH47' 6" 1(9)

15 Reina Lucas Alonzo FR DODGE CITY HIGH 46' 61 /2 2(6)

16 Ambrielle Traugott FR DODGE CITY HIGH 43' 11" 2(7)

17 Ashton Foster SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 36' 71 /2 2(8)

18 Jozlyn Bohl FR LARNED HIGH SCH 32' 5" 2(9)

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Daniela Reyes-Holguin FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 93' 1" 10

2 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PLAINS 87' 1" 8

3 Anna Simmons FR LARNED HIGH SCH 76' 3" 6

4 Paisley Weiszbrod FR LARNED HIGH SCH 71' 11" 4

5 Ashton Foster SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 62' 2" 2

6 Peyton Jones FR LARNED HIGH SCH 61' 7" 1

7 Kinze Grizzell SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 53' 4"

8 Evelyn Brownlee FR LARNED HIGH SCH 44' 0"

Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jose Moya Perez SO DODGE CITY HIGH 12.27   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Damian Hernandez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 12.33   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Boston Louden SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 12.74   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 James Sowers FR LARNED HIGH SCH 13.19   (NW) 2(1) 3

4 Andy Wang FR DODGE CITY HIGH 13.19   (NW) 4(4) 3

6 Matheu Wilder SO LARNED HIGH SCH 13.52   (NW) 1(1) 0.5

6 Kevin  Lopez FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 13.52   (NW) 2(2) 0.5

8 Logan Enabnit JR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 13.62   (NW) 4(5)

9 Aiden Alvarado FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 13.87   (NW) 4(6)

10 Cortez Shepherd GREAT BEND HIGH 13.88   (NW) 2(3)

11 Jayden Ramirez FR LARNED HIGH SCH 13.91   (NW) 1(2)

12 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MORE PR 13.93   (NW) 3(1)

13 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MORE PR 14.37   (NW) 3(2)

14 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MORE PR 14.43   (NW) 3(3)

15 Ryan Torres SO PAWNEE HEIGHTS 14.51   (NW) 3(4)

16 Fernando Lopez FR GREAT BEND HIGH 14.88   (NW) 1(3)

17 Sean Bruner FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 15.25   (NW) 1(4)

18 Francisco Alvarez GREAT BEND HIGH 16.06   (NW) 2(4)

19 Trevor Mead GREAT BEND HIGH 17.24   (NW) 1(5)

Jesus Llanas SO MACKSVILLE HIGH DNS 3
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Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Cooper Irvin FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 56.20 3(1) 10

2 Pablo Solis FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 56.25 3(2) 8

3 Davien Morales JR DODGE CITY HIGH 57.04 3(3) 6

4 Jacoby Sutton SO DODGE CITY HIGH 57.23 2(1) 4

5 Kevin  Lopez FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 57.68 3(4) 2

6 Andy Allen FR GREAT BEND HIGH 1:01.76 2(2) 1

7 Kameryn Jerome FR DODGE CITY HIGH 1:02.09 3(5)

8 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MORE PR 1:02.53 2(3)

9 Lukas Oden GREAT BEND HIGH 1:03.04 1(1)

10 Fernando Lopez FR GREAT BEND HIGH 1:04.22 1(2)

Mason Cooper FR LARNED HIGH SCH DNS 1

Jax Johnson FR LARNED HIGH SCH DNS 2

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Jair Ponce Alderete FR DODGE CITY HIGH 2:13.87 10

2 Adan Tarango FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 2:15.38 8

3 Azael Ponce Alderete FR DODGE CITY HIGH 2:15.80 6

4 Roberto Casasola Espana FR DODGE CITY HIGH 2:22.81 4

5 Aiden Gandara SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 2:31.01 2

6 Isaac Day SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 2:31.70 1

7 Alexis Garcia FR GREAT BEND HIGH 2:37.69

8 August Baier JR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 2:51.22

9 David Lumpkins SR LARNED HIGH SCH 2:52.14

10 Monte Velasco JR GREAT BEND HIGH 2:55.56

Ricardo Cruz SO GREAT BEND HIGH DNS

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Brogan Lashley FR GREAT BEND HIGH 5:11.66 10

2 Roberto Casasola Espana FR DODGE CITY HIGH 5:13.62 8

3 Isaac Aldana FR GREAT BEND HIGH 5:18.21 6

4 Oscar Guerra Carmona SO DODGE CITY HIGH 5:31.45 4

5 Erick Talamantes Arroyo SO DODGE CITY HIGH 5:31.90 2

6 Aiden Gandara SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 5:50.50 1

7 Parker Coleman SO GREAT BEND HIGH 5:54.61

8 Isaac Redgate JR LARNED HIGH SCH 6:25.86

9 August Baier JR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 6:38.50

10 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MORE PR 8:22.89

Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MORE PR 19.40   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Porter Geist FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 19.77   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Joseph Marquez SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 19.84   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Christian Chavez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 19.86   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 Jax Johnson FR LARNED HIGH SCH 20.72   (NW) 2(3) 2
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Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
6 Mason Cooper FR LARNED HIGH SCH 21.38   (NW) 1(3) 1

7 Sage Kite-Feely FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 21.83   (NW) 2(4)

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Porter Geist FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 44.90 2(1) 10

2 Joseph Marquez SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 46.44 2(2) 8

3 Mason Cooper FR LARNED HIGH SCH 46.92 1(1) 6

4 Christian Chavez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 48.93 1(2) 4

5 Jax Johnson FR LARNED HIGH SCH 49.66 2(3) 2

6 Sage Kite-Feely FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 52.59 1(3) 1

7 Sean Bruner FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 55.07 2(4)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 DODGE CITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.03 10

1) Jose Moya Perez SO 2) Damian Hernandez FR

3) Andy Wang FR 4) Juan Garcia Castro FR

2 GREAT BEND HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.91 8

1) Landon Hubbard JR 2) Dustin Fugitt SO

3) Xavier Johnson-Millirons FR 4) Cortez Shepherd

3 LARNED HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.52 6

1) Matheu Wilder SO 2) Eli Kelty JR

3) Jayden Ramirez FR 4) James Sowers FR

4 MACKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.61 4

1) Joseph Marquez SO 2) Omar Cardoza FR

3) Aiden Alvarado FR 4) Angelo Castaneda SR

SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF

1) Adrian  Garcia SO 2) Boston Louden SO

3) Kevin  Wiebe JR 4) Pablo Solis FR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:13.08 10

1) Isaac Day SO 2) Michael Hermosillo FR

3) Cooper Irvin FR 4) Adan Tarango FR

2 DODGE CITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:18.18 8

1) Azael Ponce Alderete FR 2) Jair Ponce Alderete FR

3) Aaron Martinez SO 4) Jonathan Pelton FR

3 MACKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:44.30 6
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Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Sullivan Luttrell FR GREAT BEND HIGH5' 10" 10

2 Sage Kite-Feely FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 5' 10" 8

3 Porter Geist FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 5' 8" 6

4 Dustin Fugitt SO GREAT BEND HIGH5' 4" 4

5 Isaac Day SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 5' 0" 2

6 Cortez Shepherd GREAT BEND HIGH5' 0" 1

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Pablo Solis FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 18' 81 /4   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Sullivan Luttrell FR GREAT BEND HIGH18' 7"   (NW) 1(2) 7

2 Adrian  Garcia SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 18' 7"   (NW) 2(1) 7

4 James Sowers FR LARNED HIGH SCH 18' 01 /2   (NW) 1(3) 4

5 Kevin  Lopez FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 17' 10"   (NW) 2(2) 1.5

5 Jacoby Sutton SO DODGE CITY HIGH 17' 10"   (NW) 2(2) 1.5

7 Dustin Fugitt SO GREAT BEND HIGH17' 51 /2   (NW) 2(4)

7 Landon Hubbard JR GREAT BEND HIGH17' 51 /2   (NW) 2(4)

9 Sage Kite-Feely FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 17' 3"   (NW) 2(6)

10 Cortez Shepherd GREAT BEND HIGH17' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

10 Adan Tarango FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 17' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

12 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MORE PR 16' 9"   (NW) 2(7)

13 Isak Mariche SO DODGE CITY HIGH 16' 81 /2   (NW) 1(6)

14 Aiden Alvarado FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 16' 7"   (NW) 2(8)

15 Logan Enabnit JR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 16' 6"   (NW) 2(9)

16 William Pardo JR GREAT BEND HIGH16' 4"   (NW) 1(7)

17 Xavier Johnson-Millirons FR GREAT BEND HIGH16' 1"   (NW) 2(10)

18 Andrik Rivero Aguilar FR DODGE CITY HIGH 15' 101 /2   (NW) 1(8)

19 Jonathan Nguyen FR DODGE CITY HIGH 15' 101 /4   (NW) 1(9)

20 Jameson Sutton FR DODGE CITY HIGH 15' 0"   (NW) 1(10)

21 Jayden Ramirez FR LARNED HIGH SCH 14' 21 /2   (NW) 1(11)

22 Jesus Llanas SO MACKSVILLE HIGH 13' 33 /4   (NW) 2(11)

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Adrian  Garcia SO SCOTT COMMUNIT 38' 41 /4   (NW) 10

2 Sullivan Luttrell FR GREAT BEND HIGH37' 111 /2   (NW) 8

3 Xavier Carrillo FR DODGE CITY HIGH 35' 73 /4   (NW) 6

4 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MORE PR 33' 10"   (NW) 4

5 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MORE PR 33' 7"   (NW) 2

6 Raymond Saavedra JR MACKSVILLE HIGH 31' 113 /4   (NW) 1

7 Omar Cardoza FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 31' 41 /2   (NW)

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Mason Cruz SR DODGE CITY HIGH 37' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Max Depperschmidt FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 36' 9" 1(1) 8

3 Keeton Bray FR GREAT BEND HIGH36' 5" 2(2) 6
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Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Jose Guerra Moreno FR DODGE CITY HIGH 36' 41 /2 1(2) 4

5 Jace Deines FR GREAT BEND HIGH35' 11 /2 1(3) 2

6 Jax Johnson FR LARNED HIGH SCH 34' 91 /2 1(4) 1

7 Elijah Webster JR LARNED HIGH SCH 33' 8" 2(3)

8 Devin Murrow SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 33' 11 /2 1(5)

9 Mattew Garman FR DODGE CITY HIGH 32' 101 /2 1(6)

10 Brody Rios FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 32' 5" 1(7)

11 Gavynn Maddox SO GREAT BEND HIGH32' 4" 2(4)

12 Luis Garcia SO DODGE CITY HIGH 32' 1" 2(5)

13 Angelo Castaneda SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 31' 13 /4 2(6)

14 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 31' 11 /2 2(7)

15 Nathaniel Hernandez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 30' 111 /2 1(8)

16 Isaac Redgate JR LARNED HIGH SCH 27' 71 /2 2(8)

17 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MORE PR 27' 1" 1(9)

18 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HEIGHTS 25' 111 /2 2(9)

19 David Lumpkins SR LARNED HIGH SCH 21' 8" 2(10)

20 James Dickman FR THOMAS MORE PR 20' 31 /2 1(10)

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Keeton Bray FR GREAT BEND HIGH94' 3" 1(1) 10

2 Jace Deines FR GREAT BEND HIGH93' 6" 1(2) 8

3 Devin Murrow SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 93' 3" 1(3) 6

4 Jose Guerra Moreno FR DODGE CITY HIGH 93' 1" 1(4) 4

5 Max Depperschmidt FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 89' 9" 1(5) 2

6 Kaleb Beaton JR SCOTT COMMUNIT 86' 5" 2(1) 1

7 Brody Cline FR GREAT BEND HIGH85' 7" 1(6)

8 Elijah Webster JR LARNED HIGH SCH 84' 9" 2(2)

9 Angelo Castaneda SR MACKSVILLE HIGH 82' 11" 2(3)

10 Luis Garcia SO DODGE CITY HIGH 82' 8" 2(4)

11 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HEIGHTS 81' 5" 2(5)

12 Gavynn Maddox SO GREAT BEND HIGH77' 11" 2(6)

13 Brody Rios FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 76' 10" 1(7)

14 Nathaniel Hernandez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 76' 4" 1(8)

15 Mason Cruz SR DODGE CITY HIGH 76' 1" 2(7)

16 Isaac Redgate JR LARNED HIGH SCH 72' 2" 2(8)

17 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 70' 8" 2(9)

18 Abel Mireles FR DODGE CITY HIGH 66' 1" 1(9)

19 David Lumpkins SR LARNED HIGH SCH 56' 1" 2(10)

20 Jose Alvarez GREAT BEND HIGH56' 0" 2(11)

21 James Dickman FR THOMAS MORE PR 48' 5" 1(10)

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Cooper Irvin FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 116' 10" 10

2 Brody Rios FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 100' 5" 8
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Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Raymond Saavedra JR MACKSVILLE HIGH 98' 5" 6

4 Damian Hernandez FR DODGE CITY HIGH 98' 2" 4

5 Cayden McElguan DODGE CITY HIGH 97' 8" 2

6 Max Depperschmidt FR SCOTT COMMUNIT 96' 3" 1

7 Brody Cline FR GREAT BEND HIGH93' 7"

8 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HEIGHTS 90' 7"

9 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MORE PR 86' 9"

10 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HEIGHTS 80' 4"

11 Gavynn Maddox SO GREAT BEND HIGH77' 7"

12 Kaleb Beaton JR SCOTT COMMUNIT 77' 2"

13 Juan Garcia Castro FR DODGE CITY HIGH 76' 4"

14 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MORE PR 75' 5"

15 Jose Alvarez JR GREAT BEND HIGH68' 9"

16 Omar Cardoza FR MACKSVILLE HIGH 61' 9"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 139

2 Dodge City High School DODG 122.5

3 Great Bend High School GREA 81

4 Macksville High School MACK 40

5 Larned High School LARN 25.5

6 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 16

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dodge City High School DODG 85

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 85

3 Larned High School LARN 79

4 Macksville High School MACK 58

5 Central Plains High School CPLA 53

6 Great Bend High School GREA 31
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